RECURVE

Recurve Male Yeoman (18m)

Recurve Male Bowman

Recurve Female Bowman

Recurve Male Cub

Recurve Female Cub

Recurve Male Cadet

Recurve Female Cadet

Recurve Male Junior

Recurve Male Senior

* Denotes new shoot record
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Rank Name

Teddy Ney

Joshua Mathis
Philip Saroka
Oliver Buynevich
Aidan Noble
Oscar Buynevich
Travis Gaskill

Paige Buchanan
Kiersten Busch
Natalia Orlovsky

Ralph Lawton
Austin Johnston
Ryan Bromley
Christopher Lopez
Nate Trovinger
Rishab Bhandari

Emilee Ney
Caity Farr

Chris Jablonski
Michael Williams
Andrew Dembofsky
Yuji Sugimoto

Margaux Williams
Yamini Bhandi

Blaze Reichert
Anthony Marino
Chad Wallace
Tyler Kleinfeiter
Robert Teague

Greg Rydzewski
Don Cullings
llya Buynevich
Kurt Bevilacqua
Ron Ayers

2/22/2012

Hometown

Washington Boro, PA

Falls Church, VA
West Chester, PA
Richboro, PA
Broomall, PA
Richboro, PA
Aston, PA

Monmouth Junction, NJ
West Chester, PA
Chadds Ford, PA

Avondale, PA
Sinking Spring, PA
West Chester, PA
Chalfont, PA
Lebanon, PA

West Windsor, NJ

Washington Boro, PA
Whitehouse Station, NJ

Blandon, PA
Towson, MD
Wallingford, NJ
New Providence, NJ

Towson, MD
West Windsor, NJ

Newtown Square, PA
West Creek, NJ
Timonium, MD
Lebanon, PA

Vienna, VA

Aston, PA

White Marsh, MD
Richboro, PA
West Chester, PA
Tyrone, PA

TOTAL

35*

478*
334
233
214
176

23

365
296
281

496
462
407
303
280
261

498*
452

514
509
369
305

442
287

543
526
516

404

545
545
523
516
498

2012 Mid Atlantic Indoor Star FITA
Reading Archery Club, Reading PA
Feb 18-19, 2012

Tens Nines
0 0
10 15
1 8
0 5
1 4
1 3
0 0
2 7
4 4
2 4
15 13
5 17
0 11
1 2
1 3
0 3
9 21
4 11
12 24
14 18
3 1
3 10
8 11
1 5
23 27
17 23
14 21
7 14
4 8
22 28
19 31
17 22
12 25
13 20
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Recurve Female Senior

Recurve Male Master 50+

Recurve Female Master 50+

Recurve Male Master 60+

Recurve Female Master 70+

* Denotes new shoot record

Rank Name
1  Katherine May Wynd
2 Amanda Urban
3 Jennifer Trovinger
4 Lauren Urban

Eugene Luciw

Sharada Bhat
Lani Young

Robert Perkins

Julia Body

2/22/2012

2012 Mid Atlantic Indoor Star FITA
Reading Archery Club, Reading PA
Feb 18-19, 2012

Hometown

Riderwood, NJ
Timonium, MD
Lebanon, PA
Timonium, MD

Lansdale, PA

West Chester, PA
Reston, VA

West Chester, PA

, PA

TOTAL
468
432

399
391

152

457
437

474

464

Tens Nines
5 14
5 7
3 8
5 6
1 2
7 16
6 13
8 17
11 15
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COMPOUND

Compound Male Bowman

Compound Female Bowman

Compound Male Cub

Compound Male Cadet

Compound Female Cadet

Compound Male Junior

Compound Male Senior

Compound Female Senior

Compound Male Master 50+

Compound Female Master 50+

Compound Male Master 60+

* Denotes new shoot record

Rank Name
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Ted Strychalski
Christian Garver

Kathryn Mathis

Kevin Clayton
Cole Garver
Bailey Patterson

Jared Hall

Tyler Brush
Brandon Wheeler
Gabriel Marcozzi
Hunter Brutsche

Lindsay Michel
Casandra Maldonado
Alexandra Root
Laura Arnold

Evan Zak
Wesley Myers
Brandon Downey

Frank Straley
Jake Wildes
Arthur Gillespie
Joseph Homan
John Giriffin
Roger Dean lii
Nute Nicholson
John Cranston
Anthony Sciarrino
Scott Hepner

Denise Shirk

Roger Dean Jr.
David Hainley

Lisa Folajtar

Raymond Caba
Tom Rumore
Robert Mitchell
Darrel Gehman

Ed Feese

Ken Raines

David Chamberlain

2/22/2012

2012 Mid Atlantic Indoor Star FITA
Reading Archery Club, Reading PA

Hometown

Elizabethtown, PA
Lancaster, PA

Falls Church, VA

Alexandria, VA
Lancaster, PA
Danielsville, PA

North Granby, CT
Southbury, CT
Howell, NJ
Media, PA

Aston, PA

Malvern, PA

Lancaster, PA
Centreville, VA
Jenkintown, PA

Kirkwood, PA
Norristown, PA
Hatfield, PA

Gettysburg, PA
Jonestown, PA
Allentown, PA
Allentown, PA
Toms River, NJ
L.E.H., NJ
Philadelphia, PA
Media, PA
Springfield, NJ
Bath, PA

Bethlehem, PA

Jackson, NJ
Northampton, PA

Northampton, PA

Holmes, PA
Bangor, PA
Coopersburg, PA
Leola, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Morrisville, PA

Feb 18-19, 2012

TOTAL Tens Nines

564" | 25
421 1
360 2
552* 19
531 6
418 2
572 32
551 18
534 12
525 4
373 2
549* 16
540 9
515 7
507 7
577 36
549 14
536 12
578 38
571 32
569 29
569 29
567 30
559 22
558 20
553 17
550 15
543 14
551 17
568" 29
546 1"
539* 12
564 25
563 19
562 22
558 18
552 14
538 10
487 8

34
17

30
41
13

28
35
38
40
15

37
44
32
28

24
42
35

22
27
31
31
27
35
38
39
41
37

38

30
45

38

34
35
38
42
44
46
26
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COLLEIGIATE

Barebow Male Collegiate

Compound Male Collegiate

Compound Female Collegiate

* Denotes new shoot record

Rank Name
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Tibben Zerby

Bob Caccese
Joseph Dowdrick lii
Adam Swick

Ethan Purcell
Andrew Hower

Tim Notarangelo
Matt Helm

Katie Branham

2/22/2012

2012 Mid Atlantic Indoor Star FITA
Reading Archery Club, Reading PA
Feb 18-19, 2012

Hometown

Penn State

Penn State
Penn College
Penn State
Penn State
Penn State
Penn State
Penn State

Penn State

TOTAL

338

568*
561

548
546
533
527

506

Tens Nines
3 2
29 30
24 33
14 43
12 44
16 35
5 44
8 36
3 33
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